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Hugget sukker
Varenummer 40740580
Enhed 1.000x4,49g
Sma pakker med 2 stk.

Specifikationer

Varenummer 40740580

Enhed 1.000x 4,49
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Neringsindhold

Enhedsangivelse
Energi (kcal)

Energi (kJ)
Kulhydrat (g)

Heraf sukkerarter (g)

Ingredienser

Downloads

Navn

D Produktdatablad

= Produktbillede

Hugget sukker

Naeringsindhold pr. 100 g:
400

1700

100

100

Sukker

Relaterede produkter

Maske er du interesseret i lignende produkter?
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Fil type
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